
Week Theme Day Date Specialty Class Add Ons Time Cost/Child Day Date Excursions (9:15am-4:00pm) Cost/Child What's Included
Mon. 9-Jun Soccer Clinic 9:30 - 11:30am 25.00$             Tues. 10-Jun Mother's Beach 25.00$                
Mon. 9-Jun Disney Dreamers 1:00 - 3:00pm 25.00$             Thurs. 12-Jun Wild Rivers 68.00$                Admission
Tue. 10-Jun Soccer Clinic 9:30 - 11:30am 25.00$             
Wed. 11-Jun Soccer Clinic 9:30 - 11:30am 25.00$             
Wed. 11-Jun Disney Dreamers 1:00 - 3:00pm 25.00$             
Thurs. 12-Jun Soccer Clinic 9:30 - 11:30am 25.00$             
Fri. 13-Jun Soccer Clinic 9:30 - 11:30am 25.00$             
Fri. 13-Jun Disney Dreamers 1:00 - 3:00pm 25.00$             
Mon. 16-Jun Track & Field Clinic 9:30 - 11:30am 25.00$             Tues. 17-Jun OC Discovery Cube 41.00$                Admission
Mon. 16-Jun Lego Lab 1:00 - 3:00pm 25.00$             Thurs. 19-Jun Bolsa Chica State Beach 20.00$                
Tue. 17-Jun Track & Field Clinic 9:30 - 11:30am 25.00$             Fri. 20-Jun Joint Forces Training Base Pool 20.00$                
Wed. 18-Jun Track & Field Clinic 9:30 - 11:30am 25.00$             
Wed. 18-Jun Lego Lab 1:00 - 3:00pm 25.00$             
Thurs. 19-Jun Track & Field Clinic 9:30 - 11:30am 25.00$             
Fri. 20-Jun Track & Field Clinic 9:30 - 11:30am 25.00$             
Fri. 20-Jun Lego Lab 1:00 - 3:00pm 25.00$             
Mon. 23-Jun Football Clinic 9:30 - 11:30am 25.00$             Tues. 24-Jun Mother's Beach 25.00$                
Mon. 23-Jun Superhero Adventures 1:00 - 3:00pm 25.00$             Wed. 25-Jun Angel's Baseball Game 61.00$                Admission
Tue. 24-Jun Football Clinic 9:30 - 11:30am 25.00$             Thurs. 26-Jun Sky Zone - Santa Ana 55.00$                Grip Socks
Wed. 25-Jun Football Clinic 9:30 - 11:30am 25.00$             
Wed. 25-Jun Superhero Adventures 1:00 - 3:00pm 25.00$             
Thurs. 26-Jun Football Clinic 9:30 - 11:30am 25.00$             
Fri. 27-Jun Football Clinic 9:30 - 11:30am 25.00$             
Fri. 27-Jun Superhero Adventures 1:00 - 3:00pm 25.00$             

Week 4 
6/30-7/2 STEM & Beyond Mon. 30-Jun STEM Explorers 1:00 - 3:00pm 25.00$             Tues. 1-Jul Cinemark HB - Elio 41.00$                Kids Snack Pack: Small Fountain Drink, Popcorn, Fruit Snacks

Mon. 7-Jul 1:00 - 3:00pm 25.00$             Tues. 8-Jul Bolsa Chica State Beach 20.00$                
Wed. 9-Jul 1:00 - 3:00pm 25.00$             Thurs. 10-Jul Scooter's Jungle - Placentia 34.00$                Grip Socks
Fri. 11-Jul 1:00 - 3:00pm 25.00$             Fri. 11-Jul Joint Forces Training Base Pool 20.00$                
Mon. 14-Jul Basketball Clinic 9:30 - 11:30am 25.00$             Tues. 15-Jul Mother's Beach 25.00$                
Mon. 14-Jul Extreme Art 1:00 - 3:00pm 25.00$             Thurs. 17-Jul Knott's Soak City 81.00$                Admission, LUNCH: One Entrée, a Side, Regular Fountain Drink
Tue. 15-Jul Basketball Clinic 9:30 - 11:30am 25.00$             
Wed. 16-Jul Basketball Clinic 9:30 - 11:30am 25.00$             
Wed. 16-Jul Extreme Art 1:00 - 3:00pm 25.00$             
Thurs. 17-Jul Basketball Clinic 9:30 - 11:30am 25.00$             
Fri. 18-Jul Basketball Clinic 9:30 - 11:30am 25.00$             
Fri. 18-Jul Extreme Art 1:00 - 3:00pm 25.00$             
Mon. 21-Jul Volleyball Clinic 9:30 - 11:30am 25.00$             Tues. 22-Jul Bolsa Chica State Beach 20.00$                
Mon. 21-Jul Mini Masterchef 1:00 - 3:00pm 25.00$             Thurs. 24-Jul Pirate's Dinner Adventure 60.00$                Admission, LUNCH: Sliders, Mashed Potatoes, Macaroni & Cheese
Tue. 22-Jul Volleyball Clinic 9:30-11:30am 25.00$             Fri. 25-Jul Joint Forces Training Base Pool 20.00$                
Wed. 23-Jul Volleyball Clinic 9:30 - 11:30am 25.00$             
Wed. 23-Jul Mini Masterchef 1:00 - 3:00pm 25.00$             
Thurs. 24-Jul Volleyball Clinic 9:30 - 11:30am 25.00$             
Fri. 25-Jul Volleyball Clinic 9:30-11:30am 25.00$             
Fri. 25-Jul Mini Masterchef 1:00 - 3:00pm 25.00$             
Mon. 28-Jul 25.00$             Tues. 29-Jul Mother's Beach 25.00$                
Wed. 30-Jul 25.00$             Thurs. 31-Jul Aquarium of the Pacific & Harbor Cruise 65.00$                Admission
Fri. 1-Aug 25.00$             
Mon. 4-Aug 25.00$             Tues. 5-Aug Bolsa Chica State Beach 20.00$                
Wed. 6-Aug 25.00$             Thurs. 7-Aug Knott's Berry Farm 88.00$                Admission, LUNCH: One Entrée, a Side, Regular Fountain Drink
Fri. 8-Aug 25.00$             Fri. 8-Aug Joint Forces Training Base Pool 20.00$                
Mon. 11-Aug 25.00$             Tues. 12-Aug Mother's Beach 25.00$                
Wed. 13-Aug 25.00$             Thurs. 14-Aug American Ninja Warrior Adventure Park 54.00$                Admission, LUNCH: (2) Slices of Pizza, Regular Fountain Drink
Fri. 15-Aug 25.00$             Fri. 15-Aug Joint Forces Training Base Pool 20.00$                
Mon. 18-Aug 25.00$             Tues. 19-Aug Bolsa Chica State Beach 20.00$                
Wed. 20-Aug 25.00$             Thurs. 21-Aug Bowlero 44.00$                Bowling & Arcade Card
Fri. 22-Aug 25.00$             1:00-3:00pm

1:00-3:00pm

2025  Summer Day Camp Excursions & Specialty Classes (Optional)

1:00 - 3:00pm

1:00 - 3:00pm

Week 1 6/9-
6/13

Week 2 
6/16-6/20

Week 3 
6/23-6/27 Avenger's Campus

Jr. Detectives

Camp of the Force

Galactic Getaway

Week 9 8/4-
8/8

Journey Around the World

Happiest Camp on Earth

Camp Build-A-Lot

Art-venture 

Week 10 
8/11-8/15

Week 8 
7/28-8/1

Enchanted Academy

Space Cadets

Jedi Journey

 Hogwarts School of Wizardry

Chop, Cook, Camp

Week 11 
8/18-8/22 The Great Camp Escape

Week 5 7/7-
7/11

Week 6 
7/14-7/18

Week 7 
7/21-7/25

Passport to Adventure


